2° CORRIDA CONSCIENCIA NEGRA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Cl. Num. Nome Id. Faixa = ClL.Fx. Sx. Equipe Volta Tempo Liguido
1 792 ANA BEATRIZ TRAJANO 19 F1624 - F ABDA BAURU 1 00:19:32 00:19:31
2 831 ERIKA BUENO 28 F2534 - F TRIBO DO CHURRASCO/ 1 00:21:44 00:21:44

FELIPE BORGES
3 884 BARBARA AP GUERRA MENDES 33 F2534 - F STA CRUZ RP 1 00:22:15 00:22:12
4 599 MARLENE MININELI 36 F3544 - F MANDURI RUNNING 1 00:23:12 00:23:00
5 367 LUCIMARA LOPES 31 F2534 - F NEW FIT 1 00:23:36 00:23:32
6 823 ELISAINE ROSSETO RAMOS a7 F4554 1 F 1 00:23:44 00:23:28
7 639 SIMONE MORTIAN MATACHANA 39 F3544 1 F HAF RUN 1 00:24:01 00:23:32
8 647 REGINA CELIA TEIXEIRA BORETTI 50 F4554 2 F MENINAS DA CORRIDA DE 1 00:24:02 00:23:51
PIRAJU
9 723 MAYARA REGINA RODRIGUES 31 F2534 - F SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS 1 00:23:56 00:23:56

10 771 RENATA ARAUJO TEIXEIRA 37 F3544 2 F CAPTOM 1 00:24:18 00:24:09
11 845 THALITA GABRIELLY MARINHO 16 F1624 1 F COMERCIO DE CHAVANTES 1 00:24:29 00:24:29
12 693 TANIA CRISTINA BRITO DA SILVA 45 F4554 3 F TARUMA RUNNERS 1 00:24:30 00:24:30
13 360 BENEDITA PLENS SINGULANI 52 F4554 - F 1 00:24:53 00:24:32
14 774  JANAINA DO NASCIMENTO 34 F2534 1 F EQUIPE ADAO DE CAMPOS 1 00:24:41 00:24:38

MONTEIRO

15 345 ADRIANE FERNANDES QUAGLIATO 29 F2534 2 F CORRER BEM 1 00:25:27 00:24:50
16 636 ROSANA GOMES GAZOLA 40 F3544 3 F HAF RUN 1 00:25:22 00:24:55
17 669 SHEILA ROCHA BORGES DE 44 F3544 4 F 1 00:25:03 00:25:03

ANDRADE

18 646 MARCELINA RODRIGUES 36 F3544 5 F BELLAS RUNNERS 1 00:25:39 00:25:25

19 828 CARMELINDA RIOS SOUZA 49 F4554 4 F FB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 1 00:25:28 00:25:28
TONDERYS

20 694 TELMA REGINA BRITO PEREIRA 41 F3544 6 F TARUMA RUNNERS 1 00:25:38 00:25:28
21 658 ALESSANDRA DE MELO 48 F4554 5 F CROSSRUNNING 1 00:25:57 00:25:32
22 777 DAIANE APARECIDA MOREIRA 35 F3544 7 F LABORATORIO IVAN GARCIA 1 00:26:00 00:26:00

/ AMIGOS DE CORRIDA
AVARE
23 791 ALESSANDRA GUARNETTI 42 F3544 8 F BSRUN ASSESSORIA 1 00:26:06 00:26:06
ESPORTIVA

24 775 ALINE PINHEIRO GONCALVES 31 F2534 3 F ADAO DE CAMPOS AVARE 1 00:26:54 00:26:23
25 594 GENI AZEVEDO 59 F5564 1 F MANDURI RUNNING 1 00:26:28 00:26:28
26 320 DANIELE BELTRAMI FERNANDES 29 F2534 4 F HJ ASSESSORIA 1 00:27:24 00:26:54
27 797 JAQUELINE DE OLIVEIRA 47 F4554 6 F BSRUN ASSESSORIA 1 00:26:55 00:26:55

ESPORTIVA
28 740 SHEILA CRISTINA SCATAMBURLO 39 F3544 - F SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS 1 00:27:16 00:26:57
PEREIRA
29 874 THALIA 25 F2534 5 F 1 00:27:04 00:27:04
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2° CORRIDA CONSCIENCIA NEGRA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Cl.
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56

57

58
59
60

Num. Nome

638
321
601
660
604
681
327
852

758

854
810
900
351
762

853
584
830

396
637
342
593
843
800
867

833
358
583

628

381
606
827

SILVIA SOUZA LIMA

ROSANGELA TERRA

SILVANI QUEIROZ SILVA

ANABEL DE MELO

MICHELE STEFANI LIMA DE JESUS
CLAUDENICE DUARTE

MARIA CLAUDIMIRY DA SILVA

LIDIANE FERNANDA DA SIQUEIRA
SANTOS

CAMILA APARECIDA ALVES
RODRIGUES

SUELI PINHEIRO DE ARAUJO
DAIANE GABRIELE BRAVIN
MARCIA SZYMANEK

AMANDA CRUZ GRANDINI DIAS

MAGALI DA SILVA PEREIRA DE
GODOI

MARCELA APARECIDA DE SOUSA

NEIZA MARTINIANO GOMES CORREA

DENISE DUMBROFSQUI

JESSICA SOARES BEZERRA
SILVANA SIGOLO

HELENA SHIZUKA MATSUKAWA
FLAVIA TERUEL DE OLIVEIRA
ROSIMARY PALOSQUI

MARCIA ALVES MARTINS

LUCIANA CELIA DE ARAUJO
VENEZIAN

IVANA ALAMPE
BEATRIZ LOPES GOTARDI ALVES

MARIA APARECIDA LOUZANO DE
OLIVEIRA

MARTHA BIANCHI TAVARES DOS
REIS

ERICA BERTOZI SANTOS
ANA CAROLINA GOMES
CARLA CRISTINA MATOS
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46
35
42
57
18
40
22
25

39

43
25
47
41
52

23
55
39

28
58
63
36
46
51
43

40
31
52

43

35
29
32

Faixa
F4554
F3544
F3544
F5564
F1624
F3544
F1624
F2534

F3544

F3544
F2534
F4554
F3544
F4554

F1624
F5564
F3544

F2534
F5564
F5564
F3544
F4554
F4554
F3544

F3544
F2534
F4554

F3544

F3544
F2534
F2534

ClLFx. = Sx.
7 F
9 F

10 F
2 F
2 F

11 F
3 F
6 F

12 F

13 F
7 F
8 F
- F
9 F
4 F
3 F

14 F
- F
4 F
5 F

15 F

10 F

11 F

16 F

17 F
8 F

12 F

18 F

19 F
9 F

10 F

Equipe Volta
HAF RUN 1
HJ ASSESSORIA 1
MANDURI RUNNING 1
CROSSRUNNING 1
1
1

AEC KAUE/ASICS BRASIL 1

PE DE VENTO AGUDOS/SP 1

1

1

SPEED LIFE 1

MOOVIT RUNNERS 1

NEW FIT 1

1

ACORRENORPI 1

SPEED LIFE ACADEMIA 1
SPORT LIFE

1

HJ ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 1

AVULSO 1
MANDURI RUNNING 1
SPEED LIFE 1
INVICTOS 1

1

FB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 1

1

ACORRENORPI 1
CORRER BEM 1
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS 1
HJ ASSESSORIA 1
TRIBO DO CHURRASCO 1

Tempo
00:27:36
00:27:09
00:27:18
00:27:46
00:27:53
00:27:30
00:27:44

00:27:43

00:27:45

00:27:50
00:28:07
00:27:50
00:28:00
00:28:03

00:28:08
00:28:12

00:28:20

00:28:54
00:28:45
00:28:28
00:28:36
00:28:44
00:28:59

00:29:15

00:29:07
00:29:01

00:28:56

00:29:35

00:29:01
00:29:30
00:29:22

Pagina :

Liguido
00:27:08
00:27:09
00:27:13
00:27:21
00:27:28
00:27:30
00:27:31

00:27:37
00:27:37

00:27:42
00:27:44
00:27:50
00:28:00
00:28:03

00:28:08
00:28:12

00:28:12

00:28:13
00:28:15
00:28:20
00:28:22
00:28:34
00:28:34

00:28:42

00:28:44
00:28:50

00:28:56
00:28:56

00:29:01
00:29:02
00:29:03



2° CORRIDA CONSCIENCIA NEGRA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Cl. Num. Nome Id. Faixa  ClL.Fx. Sx. Equipe Volta Tempo Liguido

61 323 ALINE APARECIDA VITORINO 42  F3544 20 F 1 00:29:44 00:29:07
CORREA

62 675 BENEDITA EDNA DO SANTOS 41  F3544 21 F TAGUAI RUNNING 1 00:29:30 00:29:10
RODRIGUES

63 786 MAYSA BORGES SANTIAGO 27  F2534 11 F 1 00:29:14 00:29:14

64 894 REBECA VITORIA ALVES 20 F1624 5 F 1 00:29:15 00:29:15

65 826 BRUNA PACHECO CRUZ 36 F3544 22 F 1 00:29:21 00:29:21

66 862 DANIELE CRISTINA REZENDE DOS 29 F2534 12 F 1 00:29:52 00:29:25
SANTOS

67 353 ANA ELISA CUNHA TEIXEIRA 38 F3544 23 F SANTA CRUZ RUNNES 1 00:29:40 00:29:33

68 641 VANESSA MARTINS CARVALHO 41  F3544 24 F HJ ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 1 00:30:16 00:29:47
LOPES

69 904 LUCILENE DA SILVA ROCHA LIMA 36 F3544 25 F 1 00:30:16 00:29:56

70 808 KARINA PONTES GARCIA BASSETTO 42  F3544 26 F 1 00:30:41 00:30:10

71 335 MARIA REGINA DE ALMEIDA 60 F5564 6 F TRIBO DO CHURRASCO / 1 00:30:21 00:30:12

FELIPE BORGES
72 745 THAIS DOS SANTOS GOZzZO 33  F2534 13 F CROSS TRAINING SANTA 1 00:30:40 00:30:17
CRUZ

73 627 MARIANA MAROCOLO NATALE 24 F1624 6 F MEGA ACADEMIA 1 00:30:32 00:30:21

74 383 FABRICIA VEIGA BARBOSA 39 F3544 27 F 1 00:30:57 00:30:21

75 847 ROZELY BENEDITA GERALDO 57  F5564 7 F ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 1 00:31:02 00:30:40
SARDINHA INVICTOS

76 812 ERICA NUNES BALDI 48  F4554 13 F MARCHA LENTA 1 00:31:16 00:30:41

77 387 FLAVIA ANDREIA PEREIRA ALVES 43  F3544 28 F CAPTOM 1 00:31:19 00:30:45

78 770 PATRICIA DA SILVA PEREIRA 28 F2534 14 F CAPTOM 1 00:30:48 00:30:48

79 692 PRISCILA APARECIDA DOS ANJOS 36 F3544 29 F TARUMA RUNNERS 1 00:31:05 00:30:52

80 644 IONE STELA IAMAGUTI 52  F4554 14 F BELLAS RUNNERS 1 00:31:11 00:30:58

81 763 MERYANNE DE JESUS PINHEIRO 32 F2534 15 F NEW FIT 1 00:31:03 00:30:59
BARBOSA

82 794 DEBORA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA 28  F2534 16 F RUNNERS CABRALIA 1 00:31:16 00:30:59

83 697 MARIA ELIZA ESTEVES PAIVAROCHA 49  F4554 15 F TIMBURI RUNNING 1 00:31:40 00:31:09

84 680 CILENE APARECIDA DA SILVA 49  F4554 16 F TARUMA RUNNERS 1 00:31:51 00:31:21

85 741  SILVANA CAMPANHA 50 F4554 17 F SANTA CRUZ RUNNER 1 00:31:28 00:31:28

86 631 PATRICIA ALVES DE LARA DE 54  F4554 18 F HAF 1 00:32:28 00:31:58
CAMPOS

87 704 KELLY PRISCILA COVOLAN 41  F3544 30 F SANTA CRUZ RUNNER 1 00:32:05 00:32:00

88 607 ANA MARIA BARBOSA ROCHA 34  F2534 17 F HJ ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 1 00:32:03 00:32:03

89 769 MARIANE NOGUEIRA GRANGEIA 30 F2534 18 F CAPTOM 1 00:32:05 00:32:05

90 695 CAMILA PADILHA CUNHA 27  F2534 19 F TIMBURI RUN 1 00:32:28 00:32:06
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2° CORRIDA CONSCIENCIA NEGRA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

cl.
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98

99
100
101

102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109

110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121
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Num.

733
666
613
836

707
772
621
869

700
889
742

633
603

622
898
890
701
891
804

616

589
596
782
634
880
784
635
863
398

336
779

Nome

RAYANE DE OLIVEIRA
DANUBIA PEREIRA FRANCISCO
FLAVIA GASPAROTO RIBEIRO

LAIANNE BRUNA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

ROSA
LILLIAN SCATAMBURLO

SABRINA PATRICIA PEREIRA MELO

LARISSA RODRIGUES LARA

PALOMA REGINA FARIA CARDOSO
DA SILVA

JULIANA MENDONGCA DA SILVA
JULIANA ZAUL

SUELEN CRISTINA RODRIGUES
HERMINI

QUEREN DE ALMEIDA GARBIN

BRENDA ALINE DOS SANTOS
SILVERIO

LIVIA FERREIRA GUICHO
MARIA CLAUDINAN

LENARA DURANT FERNANDES
JULIANA ROSA GOMES

MARIA ANGELICA MORENO
SILVANA GIMENES CARRILHO

JOICE BARGERI ROSA

DANIELA AUGUSTINHO

JANAINA PEREIRA DA SILVA
HOSANA MARIA LELIS DA SILVA
RAFAELA MAROCOLO FELICETTI
ANA CRISTINA ALVES

ISABELA CURTO

RENATA SCHEIBE

ELIANA PEREIRA PULIS

JOSELES DE CASSIA ANDRADE
SCATAMBURLO

ROSANGELA DE OLIVEIRA BORANGA

ELIANA PEREIRA SOUSA GODOY

19
39
41

32

32
39
43
37

36
38
34

36
28

30
16
34
42
40
43

31

40
49
59
30
45
32
37
51
42

62
54

Faixa
F1624
F3544
F3544
F2534

F2534
F3544
F3544
F3544

F3544
F3544
F2534

F3544
F2534

F2534
F1624
F2534
F3544
F3544
F3544

F2534

F3544
F4554
F5564
F2534
F4554
F2534
F3544
F4554
F3544

F5564
F4554

ClLFx. = Sx.

7 F
31 F
32 F
20 F
21 F
33 F
34 F
35 F
36 F
37 F
22 F
38 F
23 F
24 F
8 F
25 F
39 F
40 F
41 F
26 F
42 F
19 F

8 F
27 F
20 F
28 F
43 F
21 F
44 F

9 F
22 F

Equipe Volta
1
1
1
FELIPE BORGES 1
1
CAPTOM 1
CORRER BEM 1
SPEED LIFE 1
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS 1
1
1
CLASS RUNNING 1
NANTES RUNNERS 1
HAF RUNNING 1
1
1
1
1
ASSESSORIA INVICTOS 1
CORRER BEM ASSESSORIA 1

ESPORTIVA

MANDURI RUNNING 1
MANDURI RUNNING 1

EQUIPE ADAO DE CAMPOS 1
MEGA ACADEMIA 1
cerqueira cesar 1
EQUIPE ADAO DE CAMPOS 1
HJ ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 1

1
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS 1
FELIPE BORGES 1

EQUIPE ADAO DE CAMPOS 1

Tempo
00:32:52
00:32:46
00:33:02
00:32:33

00:32:36
00:32:38
00:33:40
00:33:44

00:33:56
00:33:36

00:34:27

00:34:05
00:34:29

00:34:40
00:34:29
00:34:46
00:34:56
00:34:52
00:34:57
00:35:00

00:35:11
00:35:15
00:35:18
00:35:32
00:35:24
00:35:44
00:35:33
00:36:06

00:36:12

00:36:10
00:36:36

Pagina :

Liguido
00:32:18
00:32:21
00:32:32
00:32:33

00:32:36
00:32:38
00:33:03
00:33:17

00:33:23
00:33:36

00:34:04

00:34:05
00:34:07

00:34:10
00:34:17
00:34:19
00:34:23
00:34:25
00:34:33
00:35:00

00:35:00
00:35:04
00:35:08
00:35:14
00:35:24
00:35:29
00:35:33
00:35:38

00:35:38

00:36:10
00:36:19



2° CORRIDA CONSCIENCIA NEGRA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Cl.

122
123
124

125

126
127
128
129

130
131
132

133
134
135

136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Num.

665
729
377
614

399
586
865
338

349
839
838

731
705
655

340
337
868

348
712
333
859
744
754
352
739
376

Nome

MARIA ESTHELA PILATO VICENTIM
PRISCILA SANTOS DELL AGNOLO
GIOVANA SALVADOR

GISLEINE DANIELE MICHELETTE
PRADO

JOVANA PAULA CARDOSO DA SILVA
ANA CLAUDIA RODRIGUES
JOSIANE APARECIDA FERMINO

MARIA HELENA DE MENDES DE
CAMPOS

ALINE CRISTINA SILVESTRE
MARTA CRISTINA

MARCIA APARECIDA DE CARVALHO
ZANACOLI

RAFAELLI FERMINO FERREEIRA
LARISSA SANTANA OLIVEIRA
TATIANE DE FATIMA MAIO

TERESA CRISTINA HERNANDES VAL
EVA MENDES FERREIRA

NICASSIA BEIQUE MIGUEL SIQUEIRA
DA CRUZ

ADRIANE DE CASSIA CECATTO
MAISE RODRIGUES PIONTI DA SILVA
LUCI ARANTES DURANTE

ANA CAROLINA SELEGUINI SIQUEIRA
TAMIRIS TURBIANI DE LIMA

DANIELA MONTALVAO

AMANDA SCUCUGLIA CEZAR
SABRINA CARDOSO TAVARES

DIANA CINTIA SILVA
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41
25
26
41

27
35
30
66

32
39
54

20
24
32

67
62
42

30
29
70
26
32
40
30
29
32

Faixa
F3544
F2534
F2534
F3544

F2534
F3544
F2534
F6599

F2534
F3544
F4554

F1624
F1624
F2534

F6599
F5564
F3544

F2534
F2534
F6599
F2534
F2534
F3544
F2534
F2534
F2534

ClLFx. = Sx.
45 F
29 F
30 F
46 F
31 F
47 F
32 F

1 F
33 F
48 F
23 F

9 F
10 F
34 F

2 F
10 F
49 F
35 F
36 F

3 F
37 F
38 F
50 F
39 F
40 F
41 F

Equipe
BOX ARENNA
CEDNET

CORRER BEM

MANDURI RUNNING

ACORRENORPI

AAMR RIBEIRAO CLARO
RUNNING

HJ ASSESSORIA
ACORRENORPI

MARCHA LENTA

SANTA CRUZ RUNNER

Volta

Tempo
00:36:44
00:36:54
00:36:50
00:37:08

00:36:52
00:36:41
00:37:15
00:37:17

00:38:33
00:38:38

00:38:37

00:39:20
00:39:23
00:39:59

00:40:28
00:40:23

00:42:10

00:42:09
00:42:10
00:42:35
00:42:11
00:42:48
00:44:53
00:48:17
00:50:09
00:50:08

Pagina :

Liguido
00:36:23
00:36:29
00:36:31
00:36:31

00:36:39
00:36:41
00:37:15
00:37:17

00:38:17
00:38:18

00:38:19

00:38:46
00:39:11
00:39:28

00:39:57
00:40:19

00:41:42

00:41:45
00:41:45
00:41:58
00:42:11
00:42:24
00:44:28
00:48:17
00:49:30
00:50:08
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